METALLIC MINERALS CORP

METALLIC MINERALS CORP

ISIN: CA59126M1068

Overview

2024/07/17 21:40:08

Price
0.2155 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.05% (-0.00)

ISIN CA59126M1068
Symbol MMG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2198 USD
0.2198 USD
0.2059 USD
0.22 USD
0.212826 USD
31,703
6,747.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA59126M1068&ID_NOTATION=48136558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=875e1fdffbc054e9a2ae73f50366abf9a88016018af86d8a3e14acaff19c7013&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e13a7156ebd6a8ac7&time=1721365845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c945747e10a0fe0ea611f1406882988977373b8d8b6c601049d99b7ab263dce2&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=185029a907171df05&time=1721365845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31e83a6c7a05daff5f56151d2da3c92a1371010c0cca4e9588779d98df43e925&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8b3d4fed713c03f1&time=1721365845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8efd498957c7de6ff00483a08cc1ab48539f4dbc6e477e2e7f2b457c4ac5420b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60892259bb298bee5&time=1721365845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=983f5469adb6fb0d72e56eaca6679ddcb976b5735466beee8e83adf3dae346cf&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e7b3f72a70c670798&time=1721365845&tool=RSC

METALLIC MINERALS CORP

Details

2024/07/17 21:40:08

Price
0.2155 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-2.05% (-0.00)

CA59126M1068
MMG

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
34 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2198 USD
High 0.2198 USD
Low 0.2059 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.22 USD
VWAP 0.212826 USD
Volume (pcs) 31,703
Trading volume 6,747.23
Number of trades 22
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -0.55% -7.51% -38.90%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.02 -0.14
Beta 0.07 0.38 0.91
Volatility 68.55 65.37 76.46

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for METALLIC MINERALS CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:59

18:03

08:12

21:40

Price

0.2177 USD (18,021
0.2171 USD (30,056
0.2239 USD (83,780
0.2416 USD (73,579
0.2868 USD (2024/05/21
0.1681 USD (2024/02/23
0.3224 USD (2023/10/16
0.1681 USD (2024/02/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.1955 EUR 0.00

0.29 CAD

0.00

0.208 EUR  0.00

0.20 EUR

0.00

0.2155 USD 0.01

Number of
trades

4

22

5Y

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48136558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268945817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46535309
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46535309
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218830793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170848930

METALLIC MINERALS CORP

Issues 17
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.20 EUR 0.00 21
17
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148530

METALLIC MINERALS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AN | METALLIC
VWV IMINERALS

Contact Details
METALLIC MINERALS CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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